Contributor

WILLIAM STRAND
WILLIAM STRAND
WILLIAM STRAND

DANIEL LECKELT
MARJORIE NEWMAN
MARJORIE NEWMAN

VIRGINIA SUMALINOG
VIRGINIA SUMALINOG

AURELIO SUMALINOG
LOIDA M LUMANLAN
NIMROD MONTANO
STEVEN YOUNG
MARK HAVIN

MARK HAVIN

NANCY FRANCES STRAND
NANCY FRANCES STRAND

ADOLPH DYKSTRA
JEANETTE DYKSTRA
HERMAN LEUSINK
HERMAN LEUSINK

WILHELMINA LEUSINK
WILHELMINA LEUSINK

CONSTITUENCY

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION
32 - EDMONTON-GLENORA (2019 Boundaries)

Location

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

WILLIAM STRAND Total:

SHERWOOD PARK
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

MARJORIE NEWMAN Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON

VIRGINIA SUMALINOG Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

MARK HAVIN Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON

NANCY FRANCES STRAND Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

HERMAN LEUSINK Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON

WILHELMINA LEUSINK Total:

Valued Cash Total
$500.00
$500.00
$93.75
$1,093.75
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$500.00
$281.25
$781.25
$500.00
$93.75
$593.75
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$281.25
$180.00
$461.25
$225.00
$93.75
$318.75
$300.00 $300.00
$300.00 $300.00
$200.00
$93.75
$293.75
$200.00
$93.75
$293.75
Contributions $250.00 and under: $7,153.75
Contributions over $250.00: $7,436.25
Grand Total: $14,590.00

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The
information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by
the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of

this information.
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