

CONSTITUENCY REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 32 - EDMONTON-GLENORA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
WILLIAM STRAND	EDMONTON		\$500.00	
WILLIAM STRAND	EDMONTON		\$500.00	
WILLIAM STRAND	EDMONTON		\$93.75	
	WILLIAM STRAND Total:		Ψοσ σ	\$1,093.75
DANIEL LECKELT	SHERWOOD PARK		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MARJORIE NEWMAN	EDMONTON		\$500.00	, ,
MARJORIE NEWMAN	EDMONTON		\$281.25	
	MARJORIE NEWMAN Total:			\$781.25
VIRGINIA SUMALINOG	EDMONTON		\$500.00	
VIRGINIA SUMALINOG	EDMONTON		\$93.75	
	VIRGINIA SUMALINOG Total:			\$593.75
AURELIO SUMALINOG	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
LOIDA M LUMANLAN	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
NIMROD MONTANO	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
STEVEN YOUNG	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
MARK HAVIN	EDMONTON		\$281.25	
MARK HAVIN	EDMONTON	\$180.00		
	MARK HAVIN Total:			\$461.25
NANCY FRANCES STRAND	EDMONTON		\$225.00	
NANCY FRANCES STRAND	EDMONTON		\$93.75	
	NANCY FRANCES STRAND Total:			\$318.75
ADOLPH DYKSTRA	EDMONTON		\$300.00	\$300.00
JEANETTE DYKSTRA	EDMONTON		\$300.00	\$300.00
HERMAN LEUSINK	EDMONTON		\$200.00	
HERMAN LEUSINK	EDMONTON		\$93.75	
	HERMAN LEUSINK Total:			\$293.75
WILHELMINA LEUSINK	EDMONTON		\$200.00	
WILHELMINA LEUSINK	EDMONTON		\$93.75	
	WILHELMINA LEUSINK Total:			\$293.75

Contributions \$250.00 and under: \$7,153.75

Contributions over \$250.00: \$7,436.25

Grand Total: \$14,590.00

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-03-29 Page: 1 of 1 Data effective date: 2021-11-19